Rev 4
October 2005 1/12
12
LM2903
Low Power Dual Voltage Comparator
■ Wide single supply voltage range or dual
supplies +2V to +36V or ±1V to ±18V
■ Very low supply current (0.4mA) independent

voltage range includes ground even though
operated from a single power supply voltage.
Order Codes
N
DIP8
(Plastic Package)
D
SO-8
(Plastic Micropackage)
P
TSSOP8
(Thin Shrink Small Outline Package)
Pin connections (top view)
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Package Packing Marking
LM2903N
-40°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube LM2903N
LM2903D/LM2903DT SO-8 Tube or Tape & Reel
2903
LM2903PT
TSSOP8
(Thin Shrink Outline Package)
Tape & Reel
LM2903YD/YDT SO-8 (automotive grade level) Tube or Tape & Reel
2903Y
LM2903YPT TSSOP8 (automotive grade level) Tape & Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings LM2903
2/12